

Milk Chocolate Bunny Lollipop: Sugar, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Flavouring

White Chocolate Sheep Lollipop: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Mass, Flavouring, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin

Galaxy hot chocolate sachet: Whey Permeate (Milk), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Lactose (Milk), Milk Chocolate (3.0%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (Milk), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Anti-Caking Agent (E551), Sea Salt, Potassium Chloride, Milk Proteins, Magnesium Sulphate, Emulsifier (E471), Sweetener (E955)

Cartwright and Butler twin pack biscuits - salted caramel: Ingredients:

Wheat flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), salted butter (28%)(milk; salt), sugar, butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (5%) (soft dark brown sugar, glucose syrup (wheat), butter (milk, salt), natural flavour), sea salt crystals, natural flavouring, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain traces of nuts, egg, mustard, sesame seeds, peanut and soya.

Joe and Sephs salted caramel popcorn: Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt

Bonds jelly bunny faces bag: Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Flavourings, Fruit & Vegetable Concentrate (Grape, Black Carrot), Colour (Curcumin), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax).

No artificial colours or flavours.

May contain traces of nuts and peanuts.